Resultater fra Saltenkarusell 7, Nordvikhggda 13.06.2012

Det var totalt 62 startende.

Klasse Nybegynner 1,2 km

6 pameldt, 6 startende

Nora Kristiansen

Sglvi Kristiansen
Sunniva Limstrand
Elisabeth Skoglund
Ella Tryggestad
Benjamin August Viken

Klasse 2 km 2,2 km

6 pameldt, 6 startende

1 Kaja Samuelsen Skiri
2 Eva Lund Pedersen
Eiril Texmo Limstrand
Arnold Danielsen
Ole Vassbotn Winther
Ailo Thomassen

Klasse 3 km 2,9 km

15 pameldt, 15 startende

Espen Samuelsen Skiri
Jens Viggo Limstrand
Amund Kleist Godal

Carl B. Bjgrseth

Edvin Berg

Nora Marie Wedege Irgens
Steve Samuelsen

Geir Moen

Elin Marie Wedege Irgens
Tine Bergkvist

Katrine Kalvig

Anna Bergkvist

Susanne Flgttkjeer
Martine Helstad

Anne Berit Vikhals
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Klasse 4 km 4,2 km

22 pameldt, 22 startende

Anders Kure

Ivar Aanergd

Leif Magne Eggestad
Erling Pedersen
Rasmus Andersen
Per Rekkedal

Heidi Jensen

Martha Kalvig Skogan
Oda Furuholmen
Lena Cecilie Pedersen
Torkel J. K. Irgens
Tove Bergkvist

Jan Fredrik Prytz

© 00O ~NO OB WDN P

e el
WN RO

Innstrandens IL

Innstrandens IL

Bodg & Omegn IF Orientering
Bodg & Omegn IF Orientering
Bodg & Omegn IF Orientering
Tverlandet IL

Bodg & Omegn IF Orientering
IL Siso

Bodg & Omegn IF Orientering
Bodg & Omegn IF Orientering
Bodg & Omegn IF Orientering
Bodg & Omegn IF Orientering

Bodg & Omegn IF Orientering
Bodg & Omegn IF Orientering
Bodg & Omegn IF Orientering
Bodg & Omegn IF Orientering
Bodg & Omegn IF Orientering
Bodg & Omegn IF Orientering
Bodg & Omegn IF Orientering
Bodg & Omegn IF Orientering
Bodg & Omegn IF Orientering
Valnesfjord IL

Bodg & Omegn IF Orientering
Valnesfjord IL

SHV-U

SHV-U

Bodg & Omegn IF Orientering

Bodg & Omegn IF Orientering
Bodg & Omegn IF Orientering
Bodg & Omegn IF Orientering
IL Siso

Bodg & Omegn IF Orientering
Bodg & Omegn IF Orientering
Bodg & Omegn IF Orientering
Bodg & Omegn IF Orientering
Bodg & Omegn IF Orientering
IL Siso

Bodg & Omegn IF Orientering
Valnesfjord IL

Bodg & Omegn IF Orientering

Side 1 14.06.2012 00:13:22

(16,25min/km)
(16,14min/km)
(15,99min/km)
(25,16min/km)
(19,55min/km)
(22,70min/km)

(16,50min/km)
(25,60min/km)
(22,93min/km)
(23,93min/km)
(5,29min/km)

(20,47min/km)

(10,34min/km)
(12,05min/km)
(22,77min/km)
(22,98min/km)
(13,38min/km)
(13,68min/km)
(14,00min/km)
(15,46min/km)
(15,52min/km)
(18,67min/km)
(20,25min/km)
(26,51 min/km)
(41,75min/km)
(41,79min/km)
(3,99min/km)

(10,69min/km)
(10,85min/km)
(10,91min/km)
(12,06min/km)
(11,17min/km)
(11,38min/km)
(11,43min/km)
(11,71min/km)
(11,98min/km)
(12,51min/km)
(22,70min/km)
(22,80min/km)
(12,83min/km)

19:59
19:51
19:40
30:57
24:03
27:55

35:28
55:02
Disk
Disk
Brutt
Brutt

30:05
35:04
37:10
37:46
38:57
39:49
40:45
45:00
45:10
54:20
58:56
1:17:08

(+19:34)
(+13:50)
(+15:59)

(+8:33)

(+4:59)
(+7:05)
(+7:41)
(+8:52)
(+9:44)
(+10:40)
(+14:55)
(+15:05)
(+24:15)
(+28:51)
(+47:03)

2:01:30 (+1:31:25)
2:01:36 (+1:31:31)

Brutt

44:53
45:34
45:50
46:27
46:55
47:48
48:01
49:10
50:19
52:33
53:21
53:46
53:53

(+0:41)
(+0:57)
(+1:34)
(+2:02)
(+2:55)
(+3:08)
(+4:17)
(+5:26)
(+7:40)
(+8:28)
(+8:53)
(+9:00)



14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21

Mari Eriksen Reitan
Dag Skogan

Marit Wenseth Kure
Age Mohus

Bjarn Tore Winther
Christian H. Sgvik
Asbjgrn Pedersen
Odd-lvar Sgvik

Jon Berg Jgrgensen

Klasse 6 km 6,1 km

12 pameldt, 12 startende
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Petter Jakola

Havard Wedege Irgens
Arild Hegreberg

Bjgrn Godal

Lars Reitan

Ask Kleist Godal

Jan Erik Paulsen

Roy Solbakk

Anne Marthe Limstrand
Avigja Kleist

Aslak Westlie

Johan Fredriksen

Bodg & Omegn IF Orientering
Bodg & Omegn IF Orientering
Bodg & Omegn IF Orientering
Bodg & Omegn IF Orientering
Bodg & Omegn IF Orientering
Bodg & Omegn IF Orientering
IL Siso

Bodg & Omegn IF Orientering
Bodg & Omegn IF Orientering

Bodg & Omegn IF Orientering
Bodg & Omegn IF Orientering
Bodg & Omegn IF Orientering
Bodg & Omegn IF Orientering
Bodg & Omegn IF Orientering
Bodg & Omegn IF Orientering
Bodg & Omegn IF Orientering
Valnesfjord IL

Bodg & Omegn IF Orientering
Bodg & Omegn IF Orientering
SHV-U

SHV-U

Side 2 14.06.2012 00:13:22

(13,48min/km)
(13,54min/km)
(23,69min/km)
(15,17min/km)
(15,29min/km)
(17,46min/km)
(17,88min/km)
(19,57min/km)
(11,08min/km)

(6,87min/km)
(7,86min/km)
(8,05min/km)
(8,72min/km)
(9,38min/km)
(9,59min/km)
(20,04min/km)
(20,33min/km)
(12,05min/km)
(13,20min/km)
(14,69min/km)
(15,55min/km)

56:36
56:51
57:31
1:03:44
1:04:12
1:13:21
1:15:05
1:22:11
Brutt

41:55
47:56
49:05
53:12
57:13
58:29
1:01:15
1:03:02
1:13:29
1:20:31
1:29:36
1:34:50

(+11:43)
(+11:58)
(+12:38)
(+18:51)
(+19:19)
(+28:28)
(+30:12)
(+37:18)

(+1:40)

(+6:01)

(+7:10)
(+11:17)
(+15:18)
(+16:34)
(+19:20)
(+21:07)
(+31:34)
(+38:36)
(+47:41)
(+52:55)



